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Div S

Div I

Div F

Div J

Div L

Div G

Div A

Branch II

Branch III

Div G

Indian Creek
Brewer Spruce

Rhododendron
Patch

Port
Orford
Cedar

Poker
Flat

Preston Peak

Elk Lick Pond

Little
Grider Debris

Avalanche

West Fork
Waterfall and

LandslideWest Fork
Waterfall

and Landslide

Seiad

Runaway

DP-10
DP-12

DP-21

DP-13

DP-14

DP-37

DP-31

DP-11

DP-17

DP-18

DP-22
DP-24

DP-26

DP-28

DP-27

DP-25

DP-35

DP-15

DP-16

S i s k iyouS i s k iyou
W i l d e rnessW i l d e rness

Siskiyou
Wilderness 52

Young's
Valley
Campsite #2

Brewers
Spruce
Overlook

Grayback
Overlook

Curry
Homestead

Coon Run

Indian Town
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! Drop Point

() Division Break
][ Branch Break

Wildfire Fire Perimeter
IR Intense Heat

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

IR Scattered Heat

" Stuctures
LTP Assessment Area

o Rust Resistance Sugar Pine

[́ Siskiyou Mtn. Salamander
!O Concentrated Use Area 

!B Trailheads
!m River Access

\ \\ \ Powerlines
Coho Critical Habitat
Wilderness
Forest Genetics Site

Peregrine Falcon Site
Goshawk Management Areas
Spotted Owl Activity Center
Special Interest Areas
Late Successional Reserves
Riparian Reserves

Natchez Fire
OR-RSF-000348

Highly Valued
Resources & Assets
8/11/2018

IR Perimeter
8/11/2018 @ 0101

12,449 acres  

0 10.5
Miles

Ü
Branch II and III


